

EX 263/20
MANISH JAISWAL Vs. BITTUS/O. LATE SH. GIRWAR SINGH

01.09.2023

Present: None.

Record perused. Last order be complied afresh for NDOH.

Put up for purpose fixed on 20.10.2023.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
01.09.2023