

EX263/20

MANISH JAISWAL Vs. BITTU S/O LATE SH. GIRWAR SINGH  
30.11.2023

Present: None for DH despite matter called twice.  
Sh Manu Dhaka, Ld Proxy Counsel for JD along with the  
brother of JD.

It is submitted that JD is not well. Medical certificate  
shown.

It is submitted by the proxy counsel for JD that necessary  
affidavit as per last order will be filed on NDOH.

JD is directed to appear in person on next date of hearing.

Put up on 12.01.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)  
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
30.11.2023