

EX263/20

MANISH JAISWAL Vs. BITTU S/O. LATE SH. GIRWAR SINGH

22.04.2024

Present: Sh. Manohar Lal, Ld Proxy Counsel for the DH.
None for judgment debtors since morning.

Time sought for compliance of last order. Last order be
complied with for 21.05.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
22.04.2024