

EX 263/20

MANISH JAISWAL Vs. BITTU S/O. LATE SH. GIRWAR SINGH

04.07.2024

Present: None for DH.
Sh. Pratap Dhaka, Ld. counsel for JD with JD.

Matter is stated to be pending in mediation.

List on 31.07.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
04.07.2024

At this stage, Sh. Manohar Lal, ld. Counsel for DH has appeared. He is apprised of the NDOH.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
04.07.2024