

EX263/20
MANISH JAISWAL
Vs. BITTUS/O. LATE SH. GIRWAR SINGH

02.09.2024

Present: Sh. Pravin Pachauri, Ld. Counsel for decree holder with
DH.
Ld. Counsel for judgment debtor.

Mediation between the parties has failed.

Rs. 10,000/- paid in cash on behalf of JD to DH.

Signatures in this regard taken from DH on this order-sheet.

Let Nazir file a report about the total outstanding till date
on next date.

Let JD appear in person physically on next date.

List on 23.09.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.09.2024