

EX263/20

MANISH JAISWAL Vs. BITTUS/O. LATE SH. GIRWAR
SINGH

19.11.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder through V.C with DH in
person.

Ld. Counsel for judgment debtor with JD.

JD has paid Rs. 15000/- to DH. JD has not filed medical
papers in terms of last order.

List for further payment on 20.12.2024.

Nazir to make a chart of payment made till date.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
19.11.2024