

EX 263/20

MANISH JAISWAL Vs. BITTUS/O. LATE SH. GIRWAR SINGH

20.12.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder through V.C.
Ld. Counsel for JD.

I am told that some talks of settlement have taken place between the parties and JD has assured to make payment to DH by end of January, 2025.

List for confirmation on 07.02.2025.

Medical documents of JD not filed. Let JD appear in person physically on next date of hearing.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
20.12.2024