

EX 263/20

MANISH JAISWAL Vs. BITTUS/O. LATE SH. GIRWAR SINGH

25.03.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder.  
None for JD.

JD is stated to have paid Rs. 40,000/- to decree holder yesterday. Signatures of Ld. Counsel for DH in this regard taken on last order-sheet.

Despite repeated directions, JD has not appeared in person or produced any medical documents as per earlier directions.

List for further payment and physical appearance of JD on 28.04.2025.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
25.03.2025