

EX 263/20  
MANISH JAISWAL Vs. BITTUS/O. LATE SH. GIRWAR  
SINGH

11.11.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder.  
None for JD.

Subsistence allowance not deposited. Let the same be deposited. On deposit of same, fresh warrants of arrest be issued against the JD, through DCP, returnable for 01.12.2025. PF be filed.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
11.11.2025