

EX 263/20

MANISH JAISWAL Vs. BITTUS/O. LATE SH. GIRWAR
SINGH

01.12.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder with decree holder.
Wife of JD in person.

JD is stated to be residing in Haridwar and his family is stated to be residing at C-231, South Anarkali, Street behind Punjab Sweets, Delhi. Wife of JD seeks some time to make payment.

Warrants of arrest sent to DCP have come back unexecuted.

Let JD appear physically in Court and make further payment on 12.01.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
01.12.2025