

EX 263/20

MANISH JAISWAL Vs. BITTUS/O. LATE SH. GIRWAR
SINGH

12.01.2026

Present: Mr. Bijendra Kr. Gautam and Mr. Pravin Pachauri,
Ld. Counsel for decree holder with decree holder.
Wife of JD in person.

Wife of JD has paid Rs. 20,000/- in cash to decree holder in Court. Some talks of settlement are stated to be going on between the parties.

List for physical appearance of JD and further payment on 02.03.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
12.01.2026